:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9539843

Jul 18, 2024 11:34 (UTC)

In epoch 298,120 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 699866 - 0.018961192 ETH®
65.84 USD

2 699867 - 0.018990316 ETH®
65.94 USD

3 699880 - 0.018965256 ETH®
65.85 USD

4 699881 - 0.018937535 ETH®
65.75 USD

S 699882 - 0.018949252 ETH®
65.79 USD

6 699883 - 0.018958981 ETH®
65.83 USD

7 699884 - 0.018974300 ETH®
65.88 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/9539843
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/298120
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/699866
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/699867
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/699880
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/699881
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/699882
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/699883
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/699884
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Validator Id

699885

699886

699887

699888

699889

699890

699891

699892

699893

Validator Id

892860

Amount

- 0.018947728
65.79 USD

- 0.018981345
65.91 USD

- 0.018988523
65.93 USD

- 0.018922156
65.70 USD

- 0.064235078
223.05 USD

- 0.018921236
65.70 USD

- 0.018939909
65.76 USD

- 0.018846745
65.44 USD

- 0.018928930
65.72 USD

Amount

+ 0.045411476
157.68 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/699885
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/699886
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/699887
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/699888
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/699889
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/699890
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/699891
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/699892
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/699893
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/892860

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



