

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 12:39 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9539843</u>
DATE & TIME	Jul 18, 2024 · 11:34 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>298,120</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>699866</u>	- 0.018961192 ETH ⊘ 65.84 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>699867</u>	- 0.018990316 ETH ⊘ 65.94 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>699880</u>	- 0.018965256 ETH ⊘ 65.85 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>699881</u>	- 0.018937535 ETH ⊘ 65.75 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>699882</u>	- 0.018949252 ETH ⊘ 65.79 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>699883</u>	- 0.018958981 ETH ⊘ 65.83 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>699884</u>	- 0.018974300 ETH ⊘ 65.88 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>699885</u>	- 0.018947728 ETH ⊘ 65.79 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>699886</u>	- 0.018981345 ETH ⊘ 65.91 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>699887</u>	- 0.018988523 ETH ↔ 65.93 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>699888</u>	- 0.018922156 ETH ③ 65.70 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>699889</u>	- 0.064235078 ETH ⊘ 223.05 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>699890</u>	- 0.018921236 ETH ⊘ 65.70 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>699891</u>	- 0.018939909 ETH ⊘ 65.76 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>699892</u>	- 0.018846745 ETH ⊘ 65.44 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>699893</u>	- 0.018928930 ETH ↔ 65.72 USD
PROP	OSALS EVENTS	
#	Validator Id	Amount

1 892860

+ 0.045411476 ETH ⊘ 157.68 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.